TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.
4 % E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH 45371

Phone : 937-667-8622
e-mail: admin@kittv.org
Streaming Videos: www.kittv.org

WK STARTING: WEDNESDAY
DATE

5/27/2020

Wednesday

5/28/2020
Thursday

Wed
5/27/2020
TIME

12:30 AM
1:00 AM
1:30 AM
2:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:45 PM
1:20 PM
1:50 PM
2:10 PM
3:45 PM
4:47 PM
5:20 PM
6:40 PM
7:05 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:30 PM

12:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:35 AM

PROGRAM NAME

EPA: The Story of Garbage

EPA: Dollars Down the Drain
MCSWD: Companion Gardening 2013
Tipp City Council Meeting

Monroe Township Meeting

Darling Darla

Tipp Memories

BookEndsJune 2012: Judy and John
WACO: May 9, 2019 Raymond Robb
TC City Council

Sports: Handlebars

Army News: Korean Connection
Christmas: Tour of Homes 2019
Blast From The Past: #121

WACO: November 24th, 2019 Barney
TOWNSHIP

Between The Pages: Nick The Basset
WACO: January 23, 2020 Bill Albers
Darling Darla

MCSWD: Ohio's Wild History
Community Bible Church

WACO: Feb. 20, 2020 Frank Alfter
COUNCIL

Public Domain Theater
TC City Council

Board of Education
PSA's, Message Board
MCSWD: What Is Soil?
MCSWD: Soil To Spoon



5/29/2020
Friday

5/30/2020
Saturday

10:57 AM
11:53 AM
12:05 PM
12:40 PM
1:15PM
1:45 PM
3:15PM
3:45 PM
4:45 PM
5:25PM
7:05 PM
7:25PM
8:25 PM
9:15 PM

12:00 AM
6:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:50 AM
11:05 AM
11:24 AM
1:27 PM
1:42 PM
2:12PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:15PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
9:15 PM
10:15 PM

6:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:23 AM

WACO: Dec 5, 2019 John Jannazo
MCSWD: Reduce Runoff: #2

Sports: Gold Tipps

Trekking Mt. Kilimanjaro

Between The Pages: Where Eagles Live
COUNCIL

Wandering With Woody

TOWNSHIP

Egyptian Festival 2015

WACO: November 24th, 2019 Barney L
Between The Pages: Nick the Basset
Tipp Memories

Arts Council: How to Get Published
Monroe Township Meeting

Public Domain Theater

Monroe Township Meeting

TC City Council

EPA: The Magic Metal

EPA: Tempest In The Channel

MCSWD: Soil to Spoon

Blast From the Past: #85

C.O.P.E

Between The Pages: Story Time

Christmas: Chamber of Commerce Holiday Gala
Between The Pages: Susan Furlong @ Historical
Donkey Ollie

TOWNSHIP

Between The Pages: Tyler the Fish and

Tipp Memories

Board of Education

Semper Fi K-9 at Senior Center

COUNCIL

PSAs, Message Board
MCSWD: Boating Safety
MCSWD: What is Soil?



5/31/2020
Sunday

6/1/2020
Monday

10:05 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:15 PM
1:15PM
1:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
11:00 PM

6:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM

10:25 AM
11:45 AM
12:25 PM

MCSWD: Water Quality Practices You
Monroe Township Meeting

Board Of Education

Christmas: Tour of Homes 2019
WACO: Dec. 5, 2019 John Jannazo
Public Domain Theater

Born Again

Cartoons

Deeper Studies

St. John's Festival 2013

TC City Council

Deeper Studies

Public Domain Theater

In Search of the Lord's Way

Deeper Studies

MCSWD: Stormwater and Raingardens
AIG: The Relevance of

Community Bible Church

AIG: The Relevance of Genesis
Christmas: Tour of Homes 2019

Tip City Foundation Memories

AlG: Did God Create in 6 Literal Days?
AIG: 2003 Debate

Tipp City Foundation Memories
Christmas: Chamber of Commerce Holiday Gala
AlG: The Only Answer To Racism
Word Of Deliverance

Public Domain Theater

PSAs, Message Board

Exercise: #4

HandleBars: #1

Christmas: Chamber of Commerce Holiday Gala
2019

Arbor Day: Arbor Day 2015

Blast From The Past: #11



1:00 PM EPA: The Story of Garbage

1:25 PM EPA: Good Clean Water

1:35 PM Veterans: Operation Welcome Home: Mike J
2:37 PM TOWNSHIP

3:34 PM Christmas: Tour of Homes 2019

4:04 PM Bookends: #6

4:54 PM WACO: John Jannazo National Air Races

5:54 PM Christmas: Tour of Homes 2019

6:30 PM Between The Pages: Tyler the Fish and the Lake
6:43 PM EPA: Recipes for Eco-Friendly Cleaning

7:18 PM EPA: Tempest In The Channel

7:45 PM COUNCIL

9:00 PM PSAs, Message Board

12:00 AM  Public Domain Theater

6/2/2020
Tuesday 6:00 AM TC City Council
7:30 AM PSAs, Message Board
9:00 AM TOWNSHIP
10:00 AM Exercise: #4
10:30 AM  Christmas: Tour of Homes 2019
10:45 AM  MCSWD: Cover Crops 2014
11:05AM  MCSWD: What is Soil?
11:45 AM  Arbor Day: Tree Trimming Tips 2015
12:35PM  Christmas: Tour of Homes 2019
1:00 PM Monroe Township Meeting
2:00 PM Veterans: Mike Jackson @ Tipp Seniors
3:00 PM SCHOOLS: BOE Dec 2019
4:40 PM Christmas: Tour of Homes 2019
5:15 PM Historical Society: Tales of the Common
6:20 PM TOWNSHIP
7:30 PM BookEnds: #10
8:00 PM WACO: Feb. 20, 2020 Frank Alfter
9:00 PM PSAs, Message Board



