

TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.

4 ½ E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH 45371

Phone : 937-667-8622

e-mail: admin@kittv.org

Streaming Videos: www.kittv.org

WK STARTING: WEDNESDAY	Wed	
	5/27/2020	
DATE	TIME	PROGRAM NAME
5/27/2020		
Wednesday		
	12:30 AM	EPA: The Story of Garbage
	1:00 AM	EPA: Dollars Down the Drain
	1:30 AM	MCSWD: Companion Gardening 2013
	2:00 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
	6:00 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
	7:30 AM	Darling Darla
	8:00 AM	Tipp Memories
	9:00 AM	BookEndsJune 2012: Judy and John
	9:15 AM	WACO: May 9, 2019 Raymond Robb
	10:30 AM	TC City Council
	12:00 PM	Sports: Handlebars
	12:45 PM	Army News: Korean Connection
	1:20 PM	Christmas: Tour of Homes 2019
	1:50 PM	Blast From The Past: #121
	2:10 PM	WACO: November 24th, 2019 Barney
	3:45 PM	TOWNSHIP
	4:47 PM	Between The Pages: Nick The Basset
	5:20 PM	WACO: January 23, 2020 Bill Albers
	6:40 PM	Darling Darla
	7:05 PM	MCSWD: Ohio's Wild History
	7:30 PM	Community Bible Church
	8:30 PM	WACO: Feb. 20, 2020 Frank Alfter
	9:30 PM	COUNCIL

5/28/2020

Thursday	12:00 AM	Public Domain Theater
	6:00 AM	TC City Council
	7:30 AM	Board of Education
	9:45 AM	PSA's, Message Board
	10:00 AM	MCSWD: What Is Soil?
	10:35 AM	MCSWD: Soil To Spoon

10:57 AM	WACO: Dec 5, 2019 John Jannazo
11:53 AM	MCSWD: Reduce Runoff: #2
12:05 PM	Sports: Gold Tipps
12:40 PM	Trekking Mt. Kilimanjaro
1:15 PM	Between The Pages: Where Eagles Live
1:45 PM	COUNCIL
3:15 PM	Wandering With Woody
3:45 PM	TOWNSHIP
4:45 PM	Egyptian Festival 2015
5:25 PM	WACO: November 24th, 2019 Barney L
7:05 PM	Between The Pages: Nick the Basset
7:25 PM	Tipp Memories
8:25 PM	Arts Council: How to Get Published
9:15 PM	Monroe Township Meeting

5/29/2020**Friday**

12:00 AM	Public Domain Theater
6:00 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
9:00 AM	TC City Council
10:30 AM	EPA: The Magic Metal
10:50 AM	EPA: Tempest In The Channel
11:05 AM	MCSWD: Soil to Spoon
11:24 AM	Blast From the Past: #85
1:27 PM	C.O.P.E
1:42 PM	Between The Pages: Story Time
2:12 PM	Christmas: Chamber of Commerce Holiday Gala
3:30 PM	Between The Pages: Susan Furlong @ Historical
4:00 PM	Donkey Ollie
4:30 PM	TOWNSHIP
5:15 PM	Between The Pages: Tyler the Fish and
5:30 PM	Tipp Memories
7:00 PM	Board of Education
9:15 PM	Semper Fi K-9 at Senior Center
10:15 PM	COUNCIL

5/30/2020**Saturday**

6:00 AM	PSAs, Message Board
9:00 AM	MCSWD: Boating Safety
9:23 AM	MCSWD: What is Soil?

10:05 AM	MCSWD: Water Quality Practices You
10:30 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
12:00 PM	Board Of Education
2:15 PM	Christmas: Tour of Homes 2019
2:30 PM	WACO: Dec. 5, 2019 John Jannazo
3:30 PM	Public Domain Theater
6:00 PM	Born Again
7:00 PM	Cartoons
7:30 PM	Deeper Studies
8:00 PM	St. John's Festival 2013
9:00 PM	TC City Council
10:30 PM	Deeper Studies
11:00 PM	Public Domain Theater

5/31/2020

Sunday

8:30 AM	In Search of the Lord's Way
9:00 AM	Deeper Studies
9:30 AM	MCSWD: Stormwater and Raingardens
10:00 AM	AIG: The Relevance of
11:00 AM	Community Bible Church
12:15 PM	AIG: The Relevance of Genesis
1:15 PM	Christmas: Tour of Homes 2019
1:45 PM	Tipp City Foundation Memories
4:00 PM	AIG: Did God Create in 6 Literal Days?
4:30 PM	AIG: 2003 Debate
6:00 PM	Tipp City Foundation Memories
6:30 PM	Christmas: Chamber of Commerce Holiday Gala
8:30 PM	AIG: The Only Answer To Racism
9:00 PM	Word Of Deliverance
11:00 PM	Public Domain Theater

6/1/2020

Monday

6:00 AM	PSAs, Message Board
9:30 AM	Exercise: #4
10:00 AM	HandleBars: #1
10:25 AM	Christmas: Chamber of Commerce Holiday Gala 2019
11:45 AM	Arbor Day: Arbor Day 2015
12:25 PM	Blast From The Past: #11

1:00 PM	EPA: The Story of Garbage
1:25 PM	EPA: Good Clean Water
1:35 PM	Veterans: Operation Welcome Home: Mike J
2:37 PM	TOWNSHIP
3:34 PM	Christmas: Tour of Homes 2019
4:04 PM	Bookends: #6
4:54 PM	WACO: John Jannazo National Air Races
5:54 PM	Christmas: Tour of Homes 2019
6:30 PM	Between The Pages: Tyler the Fish and the Lake
6:43 PM	EPA: Recipes for Eco-Friendly Cleaning
7:18 PM	EPA: Tempest In The Channel
7:45 PM	COUNCIL
9:00 PM	PSAs, Message Board
12:00 AM	Public Domain Theater

6/2/2020

Tuesday

6:00 AM	TC City Council
7:30 AM	PSAs, Message Board
9:00 AM	TOWNSHIP
10:00 AM	Exercise: #4
10:30 AM	Christmas: Tour of Homes 2019
10:45 AM	MCSWD: Cover Crops 2014
11:05 AM	MCSWD: What is Soil?
11:45 AM	Arbor Day: Tree Trimming Tips 2015
12:35 PM	Christmas: Tour of Homes 2019
1:00 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
2:00 PM	Veterans: Mike Jackson @ Tipp Seniors
3:00 PM	SCHOOLS: BOE Dec 2019
4:40 PM	Christmas: Tour of Homes 2019
5:15 PM	Historical Society: Tales of the Common
6:20 PM	TOWNSHIP
7:30 PM	BookEnds: #10
8:00 PM	WACO: Feb. 20, 2020 Frank Alfter
9:00 PM	PSAs, Message Board